
Resultatliste 01.06.2014

Stafett NM

G-15/16 4x600 m stafett (0)

 
88 Tyrving IL (1) 5,59,061

Didrik Warlo(1999)

Henrik Koppang(1999)

Albert Sperstad(1999)

Sander Berrefjord(1998)

43 Sandnes IL (1) 5,59,362

Narve Gilje Nordås(1998)

Ådne Øvrebø(1998)

Mattias Paul(1999)

Henrik Skulevold(1998)

62 Skjalg IL (1) 6,02,843

Sondre Skaaren(1998)

Lars Henrik Breivik(1998)

David Eltervaag(1998)

Ole Martin R. Kjørholt(1998)

115 Ullensaker/Kisa (1) 6,39,834

Sondre W. Liestøl(1999)

Adisak Sween(1998)

Sondre Opaker Øines(1998)

Andreas Bøvre(1999)
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Resultatliste 01.06.2014

Stafett NM

J-15/16 4x100 m stafett (0)

Heat: 1
74 Sørild FIK (1) 49,211

Nathalie O. Johnsen(1998)

Karoline Daland(1999)

Line M Johansson(1998)

Ingvild Meinseth(1999)

55 Sarpsborg IL (1) 50,972

Lise Marie Meland(1999)

Nora Evensen(1998)

Marie Biørnstad(1999)

Magdeli Støten(1998)

47 Sandnes IL (1) 51,463

Vilde Aasmo(1998)

Hanne Velund(1999)

Live M Grøtteland(1998)

Solveig Hetland(1998)

92 Tyrving IL (2) 51,564

Celina Lundevik(1999)

Marie Skjeggestad(1999)

Julie Holthe(1998)

Eirin Alfheim(1998)

Heat: 2
90 Tyrving IL (1) 50,121

Helene Rønningen(1998)

Marthe Røe(1998)

Hedda Hauge Hornes(1998)

Mari Drabløs(1998)

21 Hellas, IF (1) 51,402

Birte Istad Skinnes(1999)

Malene Kollberg(1999)

Iselin Ween Rustad(1999)

Andrine Lærum(1999)

24 Kristiansands IF-Friidrett (1) 51,413

Benedikte Mortensen(1998)

Mari Breilid(1998)

Astrid Spinnanger(1998)

Emma Hagen(1999)

6 BUL, IL i (1) 53,154

Thaniya Panchalingam(1998)

Rachael Eide(1999)

Udoka Madu(1998)

Arianne Duarte Morais(1999)
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Resultatliste 01.06.2014

Stafett NM

J-15/16 4x100 m stafett, finale (0)

 
74 Sørild FIK (1) 48,631

Nathalie O Johnsen(1998)

Karoline Daland(1999)

Line Myrestøl Johansson(1998)

Ingvild Meinseth(1999)

90 Tyrving IL (1) 49,322

Helene Rønningen(1998)

Marthe Røe(1998)

Hedda Hauge Hornes(1998)

Mari Drabløs(1998)

55 Sarpsborg IL (1) 50,413

Lise Marie Meland(1999)

Nora Evensen(1998)

Marie Biørnstad(1999)

Magdeli Støten(1998)

24 Kristiansands IF-Friidrett 51,024

Benedikte Mortensen(1998)

Mari Breilid(1998)

Astrid Spinnanger(1998)

Emma Hagen(1999)

21 Hellas, IF (1) 51,465

Birte Istad Skinnes(1999)

Malene Kollberg(1999)

Iselin Ween Rustad(1999)

Andrine Lærum(1999)

47 Sandnes IL (1) 51,496

Vilde Aasmo(1998)

Hanne Velund(1999)

Live M Grøtteland(1998)

Solveig Hetland(1998)
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Resultatliste 01.06.2014

Stafett NM

J-15/16 4x600 m stafett (0)

 
91 Tyrving IL (1) 6,48,471

Hedda Hauge Hornes(1998)

Julle Holthe(1998)

Marie Skjeggestad(1999)

Mari Drabløs(1998)

73 Sørild FIK (1) 6,50,742

Therese J Skjølsvik(1998)

Alexandra Haver(1999)

Line Myrestøl Johansson(1998)

Karoline Daland(1999)

63 Skjalg IL (1) 7,02,223

Marie Eide Roalkvam(1999)

Christine Sekkesæter(1998)

Ida Guldbrandsøy(1999)

Marianne Aske(1998)

68 Sola Friidrett (1) 7,03,514

Ingrid Nordbotten(1998)

Helene Vikingstad(1999)

Inger Kristine Melhus(1999)

Cornelia Rørvik(1999)

46 Sandnes IL (1) 7,19,355

Solveig Hettland(1998)

Hanne Velund(1999)

Live Grøtteland(1998)

Madeleine Rettore(1998)

114 Ullensaker/Kisa (1) 7,20,246

Vår Åsheim(1999)

Caroline Høistad Foss(1998)

Victoria Børresen(1998)

Julie Flatner Hansen(1999)

20 Haugesund Idrettslag Friidrett - gr (1) 7,21,237

Lene Charlotte Wee(1999)

Kristine Dommersnes(1999)

Elina Røvang(1999)

Lena Skaatan Vik(1999)
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Resultatliste 01.06.2014

Stafett NM

KJ 4x400 m stafett (0)

 
17 Fredrikstad IF (1) 3,57,221

Nora Wold(1997)

Ingeborg Hjemdal(1996)

Ingrid Nordahl(1997)

Madelen Andersen(1996)

93 Tyrving IL (1) 3,59,952

Leah Røste(1995)

Ingvild Drabløs(1996)

Aurora Selstad Dybedokken(1995)

Mari Drabløs(1998)

56 Selsbakk IF (1) 4,04,313

Mari Sørli(1996)

Marthe Olsen(1996)

Hanna Eid(1996)

Kristine Gundersen(1997)

70 Sturla, IF (1) 4,06,394

June Bakken Hodt(1995)

Ane Bakken Hodt(1995)

Marie Benedicte Løken(1998)

Solveig Hernandez Vråle(1999)

71 Sturla, IF (2) 4,32,785

Nina Marie Undeland(1997)

Nina Vatne(1999)

Regine Bergane(1997)

Thea Sætra Lund(1997)
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Resultatliste 01.06.2014

Stafett NM

KS 4x100 m stafett, finale (0)

 
28 Kristiansands IF-Friidrett (1) 47,421

Eline Breilid(1993)

Mari Forbord Andersen(1996)

Trine Mjåland(1990)

Benedikte Hauge(1989)

49 Sandnes IL (1) 48,132

Hanne Berit Irgens(1994)

Ida Bakke Hansen(1993)

Eline Netland(1995)

Ingrid Øvrebø(1996)

100 Tyrving IL (1) 48,843

Sofie Olsholt(1996)

Hedda Hornes(1998)

Jenny Labråten(1997)

Helen Rønningen(1998)

59 Selsbakk IF (1) 50,204

Cecilia Håkegård(1994)

Marte Jermstad(1994)

Lene Barstad(1995)

Johanna Jansson(1997)

86 Trondheim Friidrett - Friidrett (1) 50,235

Jorunn Vaagan Hofset(1991)

Julie Håskjold(1993)

Ingvild Kåshagen(1990)

Marit Harneshaug(1994)

29 Kristiansands IF-Friidrett (2) 51,586

Veslemøy Kollstad(1997)

Andrea Kaspersen(1997)

Nina Naalsund(1995)

Andrea Breilid(1994)
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Resultatliste 01.06.2014

Stafett NM

KS 4x800 m stafett (0)

 
101 Tyrving IL (1) 9,18,971

Ella Øksby(1996)

Ingvild Drabløs(1996)

Karoline Skattebu(1993)

Aurora Selstad Dybedokken(1995)

60 Selsbakk IF (1) 9,22,652

Hanna Eid(1997)

Mari Sørli(1996)

Silje Oksholm Arnøy(1992)

Marthe Olsen(1996)

78 Tjalve, IK (1) 9,29,763

Tina Bergan(1994)

Tonje Flo(1987)

Maren Graff(1992)

Christine Toogood(1989)

65 Skjalg IL (1) 9,38,624

Nora Kristiansson(1996)

Ida E. Nymoen Eftevaag(1995)

Kristine Holst(1996)

Kari-Anne Veen Billingstad(1970)
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Resultatliste 01.06.2014

Stafett NM

MJ 4x100 m stafett (0)

Heat: 1
76 Sørild FIK (1) 44,311

Lars Einar Røise(1996)

Johan Sebastian Steenfat Evensen(1996)

Håkon Filbert Opheim(1999)

Even M Heinseth(1996)

105 Tyrving IL (1) 44,502

Vemund Lenschow(1997)

Markus Berner(1997)

Theo Halvorsen(1997)

Halvor Hauge Hornes(1995)

15 FIK Orion (1) 50,853

Øystein Klareng(1996)

Abou Granli Diamonde(1997)

Haakon Gaukerud Høye(1995)

Jonathan Quarcoo(1996)

Heat: 2
7 BUL, IL i (1) 42,841

Erik Langø(1995)

Ousman Touray(1995)

Hans Christian Walker(1995)

Johannes Enli Kalleberg(1998)

22 Hellas, IF (1) 44,862

Vegard Hope Bjørge(1998)

Nikolay Iverin(1997)

Rolf Magnus Rinde(1996)

Patrick Monga Bifuko(1996)

37 Larvik Turn og IF (1) 46,443

Byamungu Kabiraba(1995)

Odin Stangvik(1996)

Viktor Henriksen(1996)

Lars Forum Skaara(1995)

81 Tjalve, IK (1) 51,674

Sebastian Gullien Perez(1997)

Odin Hallquist(1997)

Martin Nikolai Kanestrøm(1996)

Josh-Kevin Ramirez Talm(1996)
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Resultatliste 01.06.2014

Stafett NM

MJ 4x100 m stafett, finale (0)

 
15 FIK Orion (1) 41,961

Øystein Klareng(1996)

Abou Granli Diamonde(1997)

Haakon Gaukerud Høye(1995)

Jonathan Quarcoo(1996)

7 BUL, IL i (1) 42,562

Yobe Najar(1996)

Ousman Touray(1995)

Hans Christian Walker(1995)

Johannes Enli Kalleberg(1998)

105 Tyrving IL (1) 43,633

Vemund Lenschow(1997)

Markus Berner(1997)

Theo Halvorsen(1997)

Halvor Hauge Hornes(1995)

22 Hellas, IF (1) 44,544

Vegard Hope Bjørge(1998)

Nikolay Iverin(1997)

Rolf Magnus Rinde(1996)

Patrick Monga Bifuko(1996)

76 Sørild FIK (1) 45,195

Lars Einar Røise(1996)

Johan Sebastian Steenfat Evensen(1996)

Håkon Filbert Opheim(1999)

Even Meinseth(1996)

37 Larvik Turn og IF (1) 46,666

Byamungu Kabiraba(1995)

Odin Stangvik(1996)

Viktor Henriksen(1996)

Lars Forum Skaara(1995)

MJ 4x1500 m stafett (0)

 
79 Tjalve, IK (1) 16,14,271

Thomas Byrkjeland(1998)

Mathias Engervik(1996)

Anders Sørensen(1996)

Edvard Nygard(1996)

118 Ullensaker/Kisa (1) 16,42,302

Sverre Blom Breivik(1996)

Sigurd Blom Breivik(1996)

Jonas Krossøy(1995)

Henrik Hanssen(1997)
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Resultatliste 01.06.2014

Stafett NM

MS 4x400 m stafett (0)

Heat: 1
82 Tjalve, IK (1) 3,20,261

Alexander Winger(1989)

Andreas Reutz(1986)

Sondre Lid(1994)

Stian Flo(1985)

10 BUL, IL i (1) 3,22,882

Nzimirro Adam Obiora(1994)

Kristian Berg(1994)

Samuel Blessing Elonga(1994)

Einar-Andre Bydal Jakobsen(1986)

41 Osterøy IL (1) 3,25,863

Sondre Kåstad(1996)

Markus Loftås(1994)

Trygve Feidje Mjelde(1994)

Martin Kåstad(1990)

Heat: 2
120 Ullensaker/Kisa (1) 3,28,721

Martin Sivertsen(1992)

Hauk Are Fjeld(1994)

Markus Einan(1997)

Elias Ottosen(1993)

53 Sandnes IL (1) 3,29,682

Joachim Sandberg(1995)

Marius Bakken Støle(1993)

Jon Erik Nesse(1995)

Lars Vikan Riise(1988)

112 Tyrving IL (1) 3,30,483

Eivind Drabløs(1993)

Haavard Olav Herness Lien(1996)

Hallgeir Martinsen(1989)

Eivind Hvistendahl(1996)

67 Snøgg Friidrett (1) 3,32,734

Vebjørn Bredesen(1995)

Vetle Berget Hedegart(1994)

Kjetil Rønjom Wabakken(1996)

Tor Alfred Bredesen(1993)
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Resultatliste 01.06.2014

Stafett NM

MS 4x400 m stafett, finale (0)

 
82 Tjalve, IK (1) 3,17,131

Alexander Winger(1989)

Andreas Reutz(1986)

Josh-Kevin Ramirez Talm(1996)

Sondre Lid(1994)

120 Ullensaker/Kisa (1) 3,19,072

Håvard Hildeskor(1992)

Hauk Are Fjeld(1994)

Markus Einan(1997)

Elias Ottosen(1993)

53 Sandnes IL (1) 3,20,213

Joachim Sandberg(1995)

Marius Bakken Støle(1993)

Jon Erik Nesse(1995)

Lars Vikan Riise(1988)

41 Osterøy IL (1) 3,20,754

Markus Loftås(1994)

Vebjørn Borge(1994)

Trygve Feidje Mjelde(1994)

Martin Kåstad(1990)

10 BUL, IL i (1) 3,21,535

Nzimirro Adam Obiora(1994)

Ousman Touray(1995)

Samuel Blessing Elonga(1994)

Kristian Berg(1994)

112 Tyrving IL 3,22,386

Eivind Drabløs(1993)

Haavard Olav Herness Lien(1996)

Hallgeir Martinsen(1989)

Eivind Hvistendahl(1996)

MV 40-49 4x100 m stafett (0)

 
54 Sandnes IL (1) 48,131

Trond Lindanger(1972)

Jens Storhaug(1969)

Torleiv Hølland(1969)

Are Torsvik(1962)

MV 50-59 4x100 m stafett (0)

 
31 Kristiansands IF-Friidrett (1) 53,001

Gunnar Bech(1963)

Svend Tore Breilid(1962)

Arly Hauge(1963)

Erling Ytrehus(1964)
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Resultatliste 01.06.2014

Stafett NM

MV 60-69 4x100 m stafett (0)

 
34 Kristiansands IF-Friidrett (1) 1,05,991

Ragnar Jakobsen(1943)

John Sigve Haarr(1950)

Einar Uleberg(1953)

Alf Aabel(1951)

MV 60-69 4x1500 m stafett (0)

 
32 Kristiansands IF-Friidrett (1) 26,01,611

Ragnar Jakobsen(1943)

John Haarr(1950)

Einar Uleberg(1953)

Alf Aabel(1951)
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